
1 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 1 47.54 25.08 22.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 1 2 2 2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 2 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 1 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 3 2

21.63 25.08

Skating Skills 0.80 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.585.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.835.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

22.46

2 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

玉野総合医療専門学校 3 37.63 17.83 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 0 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

7 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 2

17.30 17.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

19.80
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3 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 26.97 11.11 17.86 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0 -1

4 3S<<+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -2 0 -1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 0 -1

14.41 11.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.86

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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